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19 int main(void)

WDTCTL = WDTPW | WDTHOLD;
RTICCTL = RTCS5__DISABLED | RTCSR:

init_clock();
Init_GPIO();
Init_UART();
initT2c();
init_rte();
timer 1n1t(),
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3//  WDI_A_initWatchdogTiner (WDT_
34// WDT_A_CLOCKSOURCE_VLOCLEK,
// WDT_"_CLOLFDIUIDER_SIBE);
/7 WDT_A_start(WDT_&_BASE);
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WDTCTL = WDTPW | WDTSSEL_ WLO | WDTIS_5:

__bis_SR_rdgister(GIE);

/f debug
ghile(l) {
set_rtc_status(RTC ACC STANBY) ;
UCATIE &= “UCRXIE; // UARTE[ Y ;A AZEIR B i )
RICCTL = RTCSS__VLOCLK | RICSR | RICPS__1 | RICIE: // RIC 30msBEIHAZIY A & 5555 (LPM4)
__bis_SR register(LPM4_hits):

/f stop watchdné timer
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52 ipragma vector=RTC_VECTOR
93 __interrupt

?-‘1 1{mid RIC ISR (void)

Hh

96 AWDTS )7

97 swvitch (__even_in_range(RICIY,2)){
98 case 0: break; //No interrupts
99 case 2: //RTC overflow

oo /s WDT_& regetTimer(WDT & BASE):
01 WDTCTL = WDTPW | WDTCWTCL_L:
ne

03 /4 30msfE 2 B FEED

I:l~'r1 P10OUT “= BITO: A7 P1.0 = toggle
106

107 default: break;

108 1

109 }
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TI KZ A /X(WDT) f# FHEF

Name

v System
Time
Energy

v Power
Mean
Min
Max

v \Voltage
Mean

v Current
Mean
Min
Max

‘EnergyTrace™ Profile

Live

10 sec
0.643 mJ

0.0605 mW
0.0000 mW
0.0642 mW

3.2892V

0.0184 mA

0.0000 mA
0.0195 mA

Battery Life CR2032: 1year 2 month (est.)

Writable
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EnergyTrace™ Profile ™

Name
v System
Time
Energy
v Power
Mean
Min
Max
v Voltage
Mean
v Current
Mean
Min
Max

Battery Life CR2032: 25 day 8 hour (est.)

Live

9 sec
9.766 mJ

1.0385 mW
0.0000 mW
1.0814 mW

3.28%4 V

0.3157 mA

0.0000 mA
0.3285 mA



